1. Which licensed healthcare professionals need ¢émroll in the CMS
provider management system in order to provide seiges to Early Steps
eligible children/families?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

2. Exactly what information is the service coordiator required to keep in the
child’s Early Steps record if an initial IFSP has keen developed?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




3. How can | find out about local resource informaion for families?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

4. How does the Early Steps State Office get thBEA, Part C funds?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




5. Under what circumstances can Part C funds conture to pay for early
intervention services after a child’s 3rd birthday?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

6. How are decisions made regarding what services@ supports the
child/family will receive?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




7. If a child has an established condition, does Hg Steps have to do an
evaluation to determine if she is eligible for Eay Steps?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

8. Do LES’s need to have public awareness materiadg@proved by the Early
Steps State Office?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




9. Is the service coordinator required to meet witrihe family before the
child’s initial evaluation?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

10. What needs to happen in order to change servieen the IFSP at times
other than the annual IFSP meeting?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




11. What are the activities, timelines and documeation required to complete
the service coordinator apprenticeship process?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

12. When is mediation a dispute resolution optionof families?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




13. Is Autism an established condition in Early Stgs?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

14. Is it optional for LES’s to implement a team-baed primary service
provider approach to service delivery?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




15. What is the purpose of an assessment? Is itfgifent from evaluation?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

16. What notification information concerning a child/family is the LES able to
give to a school district without parental consent?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):



17. Is the LES allowed to remove documents (e.gvatuation reports) from
the Early Steps record if a family requests?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

18. What happens if a service on a child’s IFSP ot available due to
provider issues or for other reasons?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




19. Can Part C pay for services for a family who ha private insurance?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

20. Must informed clinical opinion be used for evey child or just children
who don’t have a developmental delay based on scerifom a test?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




21. What exactly is required for “inactive” children/families?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

22. Is notification required for “inactive” childre n?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




23. By when does thé&nderstanding Notification brochure need to be provided
to the family?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

24. Can a child have both an IEP and an IFSP and kserved by both Part B
and C at the same time, as long as services are mliplicated?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




25. Is it permissible to provide a copy the BDI2 & booklet to other IFSP
team members with parental consent?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

26. Does the LES have to provide a copy of the athi$ record if the family
requests it?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




10. What needs to happen in order to change serviEen the IFSP at times
other than the annual IFSP meeting?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

6. How are decisions made regarding what services@supports the
child/family will receive?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




5. Under what circumstances can Part C funds conture to pay for early
intervention services after a child’s 3rd birthday?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):

20. Must informed clinical opinion be used for evey child or just children
who don’t have a developmental delay based on scerifom a test?

Answer:

Policy Reference(s):




